
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA (B0 - Smash Dolfijn) 1 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA

32 T1 Start: 12:30

T1 17 DELHEZ LESLIE (C0 - Minerois) 14.00 BERTIAUX EMELYNE 1 3,4,9 End: 16:31

12.30 16 BERTIAUX EMELYNE (B6 - R.R. Basecles) 3,-10,-7,8,7 T1

T2 9 MERMANS INTHE (B2 - Gierle) 2 MERMANS INTHE 15.00 5,8,8

12.30 24 VAN DEN BRIL LORE (D0 - Hamme Mille) T2 9,10,8

T3 25 BRUAUX CHARLOTTE (D0 - Vedrinamur) 14.00 GREGOOR GITTE 9,10,8 1

12.30 8 GREGOOR GITTE (B4 - Hoeselt) 3,2,9 T1

5 DE MEYER KATHE (B0 - Meerdaal Leuven) 3 DE MEYER KATHE 15.30 -7,6,10,-10,1

28 T3

T4 21 BONNE LEANA (C4 - Moustier) 14.00 CZAPLICKI EMELINE 2 9,7,8

12.30 12 CZAPLICKI EMELINE (C0 - Dinez) 4,4,12 T2

T1 13 DUPONT CELIA (B4 - Braine l'Alleud) 4 DUPONT CELIA 15.00 12,-11,9,1

13.00 20 QUINTIN SOLENE (C4 - Hyon - Cuesmes) T4 5,9,7

29 14.00 ROMAIN ANAIS 4,7,-8,5 1

4 ROMAIN ANAIS (B2 - Vedrinamur) T2 MASSART LILOU

3 LAFFINEUR LILLY (B0 - Vedrinamur) 5 LAFFINEUR LILLY 16.00 12,7,5

30 T5

T2 19 NAESSENS ALICIA (C0 - Braine l'Alleud) 14.00 NAESSENS ALICIA 3 4,2,5

13.00 14 BURY CELIA (B4 - R.R. Basecles) 7,6,-7,-9,4 T3

T3 11 CEULEMANS CLARA (B2 - Minerois) 6 CEULEMANS CLARA 15.00 9,7,4

13.00 22 HOUBART CELINE (C6 - Astrid) T1 8,4,6

T4 27 PAESMANS LORE (D6 - Nova) 14.30 WARRAND ALICIA 6,1,7 2

13.00 6 WARRAND ALICIA (B2 - Neufvilles Senne) 2,3,3 T3

T5 7 VANDENBULCKE LILLY (B2 - Neufvilles Senne) 7 VANDENBULCKE LILLY 15.30 7,8,8

13.00 26 PERRIN ZOE (D0 - Logis Auderghem) T2 0,6,-8,8

T6 23 DESSAINT LOUISE (D0 - Lomme) 14.30 MASSART LILOU 4 8,3,9

13.00 10 MASSART LILOU (A2 - Buitenland) 3,4,1 T4

T7 15 BUREAU ELEA (B4 - Somzee) 8 LEYSENS LOTTE 15.00 -10,3,5,9

13.00 18 LEYSENS LOTTE (C0 - Geelse) T3 FF

31 14.30 NUYTTENS LOTTE 7,8,1

2 NUYTTENS LOTTE (B0 - Meerdaal Leuven)
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1 MASSART LILOU (A2 - Buitenland)

2 DE MEYER KATHE (B0 - Meerdaal Leuven)

3 LAFFINEUR LILLY (B0 - Vedrinamur)

4 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA (B0 - Smash Dolfijn)

5 NUYTTENS LOTTE (B0 - Meerdaal Leuven)

6 ROMAIN ANAIS (B2 - Vedrinamur)

7 WARRAND ALICIA (B2 - Neufvilles Senne)

8 GREGOOR GITTE (B4 - Hoeselt)

9 VANDENBULCKE LILLY (B2 - Neufvilles Senne)

10 CZAPLICKI EMELINE (C0 - Dinez)

11 NAESSENS ALICIA (C0 - Braine l'Alleud)

12 BERTIAUX EMELYNE (B6 - R.R. Basecles)

13 LEYSENS LOTTE (C0 - Geelse)

14 DUPONT CELIA (B4 - Braine l'Alleud)

15 CEULEMANS CLARA (B2 - Minerois)

16 MERMANS INTHE (B2 - Gierle)

17 DESSAINT LOUISE (D0 - Lomme)

18 PAESMANS LORE (D6 - Nova)

19 BRUAUX CHARLOTTE (D0 - Vedrinamur)

20 PERRIN ZOE (D0 - Logis Auderghem)

21 BONNE LEANA (C4 - Moustier)

22 BURY CELIA (B4 - R.R. Basecles)


